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JUNIOR WORLD TENNIS SERIES

World Ranking U10 Boys

Player

BAJAJ Shiva

KRASNOV Mark

BAJAJ Rudra

TYAGI Reyaan

CRUZ DEL SORDO Geremina
SOLIMAN Ahmed
LEHADUS Marius Stefan
ALI-PRINCE Ibrahim
NIMPHIUS Oskar
NAPA Jithin
BACCOUCHE Yezid
ALSHOURFA Hussain
PESIC Pavle

UZOKWE Akachukwu
DCUNHA Etienne Hunter
HUSI Lias

AUDI Jude

ROLL Jonah
CVETANOVIC Mihailo
STOJANOVSKI David
SHEN James

WARD James

YUSSUF Mikail
BEELER Matia
PULATOV lbrohim
MITIC Nikola

SHEN Zijie
HERNANDEZ Miguel
SONDERBY Sebastian
ALIMADADI Shaharyar
WANG Yanzheng
SINGH Adhiraj

DA SILVA Livio

Nation

IND
JPN
IND
IND
Sul
EGY
ROU
KSA
SUl
KUW
TUN
KSA
SRB
USA
IND
Sul
USA
Sul
SRB
MKD
USA
GBR
GBR
Sul
UZB
SRB
CHN
Sul
GER
IRN
CHN
OMA
Sul

Ranking: 2024 -12 - 31

www.jwitstennis.com
Points Points
Singles Doubles Tournaments TOTAL
Mixed

1340 382,5 4 17225
1040 90 3 1130
635 292,5 4 927,5
280 600 1 880
530 187,5 1 717,5
610 82,5 3 692,5
515 168,75 1 683,75
580 0 1 580
380 187,5 1 567,5
520 0 1 520
520 0 1 520
430 75 1 505
180 300 1 480
410 52,5 2 462,5
380 22,5 3 402,5
280 112,5 1 392,5
370 0 1 370
180 187,5 1 367,5
30 300 1 330
130 187,5 1 317,5
220 90 1 310
180 112,5 1 292,5
230 52,5 1 282,5
160 112,5 1 272,5
270 0 1 270
80 187,5 1 267,5
170 90 1 260
230 0 1 230
200 15 2 215
20 187,5 1 207,5
180 15 1 195
80 112,5 1 192,5
180 0 1 180


http://www.jwtstennis.com/
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EARLEY Jack
LEONARD Francois
ALSHOURFA Ali
AL HINAI Zidan
PADEROV Mikhail
PANG Brian

LOH lan

PRATAP Yash
ARUNRAIJ Kavinraj
SASSI Zakaria
KARPENKO Daian
LEONARD Nicolas
JASCHINSKI Mark
AMREIN Lino

GBR
BEL
KSA
OMA
GEO
CHN
SGP
CAN
IND
TUN
RUS
BEL
GER
Sul

120
170
80
30
130
130
80
80
70
30
30
30
30
20
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172,5
170
155

142,5

137,5
130

80
80
70
30
30
30
30
20



